Simple to Use, Ideally Suited
for Basic Applications
or Usage Levels
© 2009, 2011 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company WIN-EZPMXP-0311
EZ-ZONE® PM EXPRESS PANEL MOUNT CONTROLLER
The Watlow® EZ-ZONE® PM Express panel mount controller
is an industry leading PID controller that allows optimal
performance utilizing simple control and menu functionality

L = Limit controller with universal input (only valid Output 1 and 2
selections = AJ, CJ or EJ)
Ordering Information
AAAA
Part Number
Package
Size
Primary
Function
Power
Supply
Output 1 and
2 Hardware
Options
Future
Options
Menu
Type
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦ ⑧⑧⑨⑨⑩⑩②②①① ⑪⑪ ⑫⑫
PM
③③
④④
Add’l
Options
⑬⑬ ⑭⑭
Power Supply
1 = 100 to 240VAC
3 = 20 to 28VAC or 12 to 40VDC
⑤⑤
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Output 1 Output 2
AJ = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CA = Switched dc/open collector None
CH= Switched dc/open collector NO-ARC 15A power control
CC= Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CK = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
EA = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
EH = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C NO-ARC 15A power control
EC = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EK = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
FA = Universal process None
FC = Universal process Switched dc
FJ = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
FK = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
AK = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
KH = SSR Form A, 0.5A NO-ARC 15A power control
KK = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
⑥⑥ ⑦⑦
Menu Type
B = PM Express with English manual
Additional Options
AA = Standard EZ-ZONE PM face plate
AB = EZ-ZONE logo, no Watlow name
AC = No logo, no Watlow name
12 = Class 1, Div. 2 (not available with mechanical relay Output
types E, H or J)
⑬⑬ ⑭⑭